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2026CPT.05.15.20921.1 Wake Cary Kildaire Farm Rd From SR 1009 To SR 1415 63 84 12 2 262 10 56 93 25 1 3 26 37 77 2 5
2026CPT.05.15.20921.1 Wake Apex Holt Rd From Begin C&G To SR 3011 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
2026CPT.05.15.20921.1 Wake Cary West Lake Rd From SR 1010 To Pavement Joint 0 40 0 0 12 0 30 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 2
2026CPT.05.15.20921.1 Wake Cary West Lake Rd From Begin C&G To SR 1390 0 38 0 0 54 0 18 30 0 0 1 0 0 18 0 2
2026CPT.05.15.20921.1 Wake Apex Green Level Church Rd From Cul-de-sac To SR 1608 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

120 20 8 63 167 12 2 337 10 104 123 25 1 8 26 37 101 2 9
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